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Operator License # 33741 API & 15- (Re-Drill)
Operator Enerjex Kansas | Lease Name  Egidy
Address 2038 S. Princeton St., Ste B Well # BSI-EG8
City Ottawa, KS 66067
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 7/24/2013
Contractor License 8 32834 Cement Date
T.0. 760 ; Location Sec T R
T.D. of pipe 736 ‘ feet from line
Surface pipe size 7" feet from line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Franklin
Well Type Injector
Oriller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
2 Lime Soil 0 2
17 Lime 2 19
30 Shale 19 49
24 Lime 49 73
85 Shale 73 - 158
20 Lime 158 178
9 Lime Shale 178 187
16 Shale 187 203
6 Lime 203 - 209
3 Shale 209 212
6 Red Bed 212 218
33 Shale 218 251
15 Lime 251 266
9 Shale 266 275
31 Lime 275 306
0 Dlack Chale 30¢ Y
23 Lime 314 337
5 Coal 337 - 342
12 Lime ' 342 354
148 Shale 354 502
5 Red Bed 502 507
23 Shale 507 530
45 Shale 530 - 575
3 Coal 575 578
Shale 578 - 585
2 Lime 585 587
16 Shale 587 603
2 Lime 603 605
18 Black Shale 605 623
10 Lime 623 - 633
11 Shale 633 . 644
3 Lime 644 647
4 Coal 647 . 651
7 Lime 651 658
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Shale
Black Shale

658
659
Dol
663
666
667
669
672
675
678
680
708

659
661
CLE
666
667
669
672
675
678
680

705

760

V-Good
V-Good
V-Good
V-Good
Good

Broken




